Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
WARNING: Tersen reserves the right to modify specification without notice.
Any dimensions on this spec sheet is to be assumed as a reference
dimension used for informational purposes only.
TAVP48 page 1 of 2
Rev. 07/09
Crossarm and Wall Mount
Tavp48, twvp

Weight: 12.3 lbs.
Note: See following page for details.
Ordering Guide
Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
Crossarm and Wall Mount
Tavp48, twvp
TAVP48 page 2 of 2
Rev. 07/09
8.5"
12.5"
DBL DDB	 DNA	 DWH	 CM	 CS
Black Dark	 Natural	 White	 Custom	 Custom
 Bronze	 Aluminum		   Match	 Select
Tersen offers custom
selected RAL powder
coat colors.  See chart
(form 794.3) for cata-
loged optional colors
or contact the factory.
This choice requires
that a custom powder
be manufactured to
match a specific color
chip provided by the
specifier.
Finish
Mounting
Method
Series
3T3 PT
3” dia. x 3” tall Tenon Open Top
 (no tenon)
TAVP48 	 TWVP
Crossarm 	 Wall Mount
Phi 1.0
TLPH10
Phi 1.5
TLPH15
Veo 1.5
TLVE15
Resonance 1.5
TLRC15
TAVP48 PT
TAVP48 3T3
TAVP48 3T3
TWVP PT
Tersen Crossarm and Wall Mount - VP Series
Suggested Luminaires